Low Bidder:

LC Paving

Marimar General

Cal Engineering

Tri Group

Blue Pacific Engineering
All American

Just Construction
New Century

Atom Engineering
Fordyce Construction
Wright

Leonida

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Golden Triangle
Seal Right

Ray White Cement
Payco Specialties

Hanson

Trails Roadway Crossings
March 1, 2017 @ 2pm

Surveying
Paving
Concrete
Stiping

Electrical

$133,178.50
$153,997.50
$164,848.00
$167,605.00
$179,764.25
$180,258.83
$192,532.90
$198,572.50
$207,398.00
$210,730.00
$233,336.25
$250,650.00



